Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

25-16348

25-16348

25-16348

25-16348

25-16348

25-16348

25-16348

24-08407

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

2/23/2024

CITYy

Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

Independence

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Advanced Armament Corp of
Georgia M4-2000 Silencer (NFA)
CAL:556 SN:M21272

Silencerco, LLC 22SPARROW
Silencer (NFA) CAL:22 SN:SPS-
16981

Silencerco, LLC SPECWAR 556K
Silencer(NFA) CAL:556
SN:SW556K-1244

SILENCERCO, LLC SPECWAR
Silencer (NFA) CAL:556 SN:SPW-
12670

Gemtech (Gemini Technologies)
GM-9 Silencer (NFA) CAL:9
SN:S16-103191

Suppressed Armament Systems
Arbiter MX Silencer (NFA)
CAL:762 SN:MXT1403
Huntertown Arms Chameleon
Silencer (NFA) CAL:556
SN:C5254

Unknown (Auto Sear) -- Machine
Gun (NFA) CAL:-- SN:None

VALUE

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$425.00



	Missouri

