

## Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
25-16348	5/7/2025	Springfield	MO	Advanced Armament Corp of Georgia M4-2000 Silencer (NFA) CAL:556 SN:M21272	\$300.00
25-16348	5/7/2025	Springfield	MO	Silencerco, LLC 22SPARROW Silencer (NFA) CAL:22 SN:SPS- 16981	\$300.00
25-16348	5/7/2025	Springfield	MO	Silencerco, LLC SPECWAR 556K Silencer(NFA) CAL:556 SN:SW556K-1244	\$300.00
25-16348	5/7/2025	Springfield	MO	SILENCERCO, LLC SPECWAR Silencer (NFA) CAL:556 SN:SPW- 12670	\$300.00
25-16348	5/7/2025	Springfield	MO	Gemtech (Gemini Technologies) GM-9 Silencer (NFA) CAL:9 SN:S16-103191	\$300.00
25-16348	5/7/2025	Springfield	MO	Suppressed Armament Systems Arbiter MX Silencer (NFA) CAL:762 SN:MXT1403	\$300.00
25-16348	5/7/2025	Springfield	MO	Huntertown Arms Chameleon Silencer (NFA) CAL:556 SN:C5254	\$300.00
24-08407	2/23/2024	Independence	MO	Unknown (Auto Sear) -- Machine Gun (NFA) CAL:-- SN:None	\$425.00